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2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

SEPTEMBER 2025
Monday, September 2: Labor Day- Closed
Tuesday, September 3: First Day of School
OCTOBER

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, November 27: Staff Training Day- Closed
Thursday, November 28: Thanksgiving- Closed
Friday, November 29: Thanksgiving- Closed
DECEMBER 
Tuesday, December 24: Christmas Eve -Closed December 25 - December 31: Winter Break- Closed
JANUARY 2025
Wednesday, January 1: New Year’s Day- Closed
Monday, January 20: Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Staff Training- Closed
FEBRUARY
Monday, February 17: President’s Day- Closed

APRIL
Friday, April 18: Good Friday- Closed
MAY
Friday, May 23: Early Closing at 3:00pm
Monday, May 26: Memorial Day- Closed
JUNE
Friday, June 13: Pre-K Graduation
Wednesday, June 18: Last Day of School
Early Dismissal at 12:00
Thursday, June 19: Friday June 20: Summer Camp Set Up/Staff Training- Closed
Monday, June 23: First Day of Summer Camp
JULY
Frida, July 4: Independence Day- Closed
AUGUST
Friday, August 22: Last Day of Camp
Monday August 25- Friday August 29: School Year Set Up/Staff Training- Closed
*Snow days could affect this schedule*
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